RESULTATS, 28 JUIN 2022

Rang N° paire
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20
16
2
10
15
19
14

12
18
17
13

11

Joueurs

Anne Lévy
Georges Kolly
Jean-Benoit Gaimard
Nicolas von der Weid
Arianne Baeriswyl
Sylvia Pulver
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Iréne Buol
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Janine Zurkinden
Pierre-Antoine Seitert
Marie-Frangoise Waeber
Rita Tissot
André Binggeli
Denise Thalmann
Odile Jaeger
Edith Beck
Michelle Deliege
Monique Tinguely

Madeleine Kolly
Danielle Cosandey

Marie-Emmanuelle Gaimard

Christiane von der Weid

Jacqueline de Muralt
Marie-Pierre Schueler
Farideh Hank
Birgit Hofer
Marita Enderli
Alexandre Karrer
Roger Geismann
Marie-Claude Waeber
Gérald Jan
Kathrin Ducotterd
Mario Strickler
Anne-Marie De Mont
Heidi Fuhrer
Heinz Beck

Isabelle Meyer

MP
268.0
264.8
255.6
251.0
245.2
239.4
237.3
221.9
220.6
201.0
198.9
190.0
189.7
183.0
171.8
170.8
167.4
153.2
124.6

%
64.42
63.65
61.44
60.34
58.94
57.55
57.04
53.34
53.03
48.32
47.81
45.67
45.60
43.99
41.30
41.06
40.24
36.83
29.95
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/06/28/pair/7
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